
New: Long term 
protection for

sensitive scalps

1 2

3

1/ Anti Dandruff Shampoo and Serum range
2/ Scalp Soothing Shampoo and Serum range
3/ Root Activating Shampoo and Serum range

Available in-salon and at www.stockbyjulie.co.uk from £17.00
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March 2024 store: www.stockbyjulie.co.uk

julie@stylebyjulie.co.uk

Specialist haircutting for all 
genders and ages in Reading 

for over 35 years.

0118 437 8178

Julie Harris

Badgers Rise, Woodley, Reading, RG5 3AJ

Style
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Julie
 

Prom
On site services

Prom Hair (2 Hour Appointment) £80.00

Bridal Hair Practice (2 Hour Trial)

Wedding Day Hair 
(at your chosen location)

50% deposit required on bookings

Bridal Hair

Bespoke events and home service 
packages available, enquire for more 

details.

£90.00

from £100.00



Weaved Highlights, Lowlights of 2 or 3 colours, Wash, Cut & 
Blowdry

Weaved Highlights, Lowlights of 2 or 3 colours, Wash &  Blowdry

Balayage Permanent Tints (2 Colours) Wash, Cut & Blowdry

Henna Colour, Wash & Cut

Half Head weaved highlights & lowlights of 2 or 3 colours, wash, 
cut & Blowdry

Half Head weaved highlights & lowlights of 2 or 3 colours, wash, 
Blowdry

T-section, weaved highlights & lowlights or tint, Wash, 
Cut & Blowdry
T-section, weaved highlights & lowlights or Tint, Wash 
& Blowdry

Ladies
Wash, Blowdry or Set

Wash, Cut, Blowdry or Set

Wash, Re-style cut & Blowdry

Wash & Cut

Wash & Hair Up

£28.00
£40.00
£47.00

 Long Hair £54.00
£55.00

Long Hair £60.00
 £60.00

Perm

Perm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry

Perm, Wash & Blowdry

Top Perm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry

Acid Top Perm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry

Top Perm, Wash & Blowdry

Acid Top Perm, Wash & Blowdry

Acid Perm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry

Acid Perm, Wash & Blowdry

Permanent Hair Straightening, Wash, Cut and Blowdry
Permanent Hair Straightening, Wash and Blowdry

£80.00
£70.00
£80.00

£70.00

£70.00

 Long Hair £90.00

 Long Hair £80.00

 £60.00
£83.00

£73.00
 Long Hair £83.00

 Long Hair £93.00

£75.00
£65.00

Permanent Tint, Wash, Cut & Blowdry

Permanent Tint, Wash & Blowdry

Permanent Tint with a few weaved lowlights,
Wash, Cut & Blowdry
Permanent Tint with a few weaved lowlights,
Wash & Blowdry

Semi-Permanent Colour, Wash & Blowdry

Semi-Permanent Colour, Wash, Cut & Blowdry
Colour

£64.00
 Long Hair £70.00

£54.00
Long Hair £60.00

£70.00
 Long Hair £75.00

 Long Hair £65.00

 Long Hair £86.00

 Long Hair £76.00

£60.00

£82.00

£72.00

  Short Hair (Fine or thick | approximately 2 hours) £82.00

  Short Hair (Fine or thick) £72.00

  Short Hair (Fine or thick) £70.00

  Short Hair (Fine or thick) £60.00

 Long Hair (Fine | approximately 3 hours) £95.00

 Long Hair (Fine) £85.00

 Long Hair (Fine) £82.00

 Long Hair (Fine) £72.00

 Long Hair (Fine | approximately 3 hours) £90.00
Short Hair (Fine | approximately 2 hours) £80.00

 Long Hair (Thick | approximately 4 hours) £105.00

 Long Hair (Thick) £95.00

 Long Hair (Thick) £92.00

 Long Hair (Thick) £82.00

 Long Hair (Thick | approximately 4 hours) £100.00

£60.00
 Long Hair £65.00

 Long Hair £55.00
 £50.00

Highlights or lowlights, Wash, Cut & Blowdry
Short to medium length only:

Highlights or lowlights, Wash & Blowdry
Highlights or lowlights (half head) Wash, Cut & 
Blowdry
Highlights or lowlights (half head) Wash & Blowdry

 £78.00
 £68.00
 £58.00

£48.00

£75.00

FIBREPLEX Bonding Treatment, applied after colour

≤ Shoulder Length > Shoulder Length

An intense hair repair mask (15 mins), applied instead of 
conditioner
Recommended for Dry Hair

Recommended for Coloured Hair
+£15.00 +£20.00

+£6.00

Treatment

Nails
Manicure with Polish or Nail Strengthener

Luxurious Manicure with Parrafin Wax

If you need to cancel an appointment, please allow more than 24 hours 
notice. T&C’s apply.  Tag us on social media @stylebyjulie

French Manicure
Nail Art
Finger Nails with OPI Polish
Toe Nails with OPI Polish
Pedicure

OPI French Gel including mini manicure and gel removal
OPI French Gel including mini pedicure and gel removal

Add OPI Repair Mode Treatment

Relaxing Foot Soak & Foot Massage

Manicure with no polish
£20.00
£14.00

£34.00
£22.00

 from £5.00
 only £11.00
only £12.00

£25.00

 £30.00
 £35.00

+£3.00

 only £8.00

OPI colour gel overlay including mini manicure and gel 
removal
OPI colour gel overlay including mini pedicure and gel 
removal

Removal of OPI gel and reshape

£27.00

£32.00

 £7.00

Beauty
Eyebrow Shape
Eyebrow Tint & Shape
Eyelash or Eyebrow Tint

£13.00
£18.00
£13.00

from £15.00
from £10.00

Wet Cut (Up to age 12)
Wet Cut (Up to age 5)

Children

Having more than 7 inches cut? 
See how we can donate this to charity:

Gentlemen

Wash, Cut & Blowdry
Perm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry
Perm, Wash & Blowdry
Top Perm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry

Weaved highlights or lowlights, Wash & Blowdry
Highlights or lowlights (half head), Wash, Cut & Blowdry

Top Perm, Wash & Blowdry
Weaved highlights or lowlights, Wash, Cut & Blowdry

Highlights or lowlights (half head) Wash & Blowdry
Permanent Tint, Wash, Cut & Blowdry
Permanent Tint, Wash & Blowdry

Clipper cut £15.00
£16.50

£62.00
£52.00
£52.00

£68.00

£52.00

£42.00

£58.00

£42.00
£47.00
£37.00

Manicure £14.00

Men’s Beauty

Bringing you professional hair and beauty products 
used and recommended by hairdressers. 

Available to buy in-salon and at

+more.


