# New: Long term protection for sensitive scalps

3

Schwarzkopf PROFESSIONA BONACURE ROOT ACTIVATING SHAMPOO. Schwarzkopf GUARANA & CLEAN PERFORMANCE ROOT ACTIVATING SERUM 

Schwarzbergf

60

CEM PARTICIPALITY (D) (D) (D)

S. Sandarday

For thinning hair & hair loss Performance sans superfly Pour cheveux clairsemés &

1/ Anti Dandruff Shampoo and Serum range 2/ Scalp Soothing Shampoo and Serum range 3/ Root Activating Shampoo and Serum range Available in-salon and at www.stockbyjulie.co.uk from £17.00

CLEAN PERFORMANCE

### On site services

Dhom

Prom Hair (2 Hour Appointment)

#### £80.00

## Brídal Haír

Facebook

Instagram

X

Bridal Hair Practice (2 Hour Trial)	£90.00
Wedding Day Hair	from £100.00
(at your chosen location)	

50% deposit required on bookings

Bespoke events and home service packages available, enquire for more details.

**Julie Harris** 

Specialist haircutting for all genders and ages in Reading for over 35 years.



@stylebyjuliereading @stylebyjulieRG @stylebyjulie March 2024

www.stylebyjulie.co.uk julie@stylebyjulie.co.uk 0118 437 8178

Julie

Est. 1988

Badgers Rise, Woodley, Reading, RG5 3A store: www.stockbyjulie.co.uk



#### Padies

Lunes		
Wash, Blowdry or Set Wash & Cut		£28.00 £40.00
Wash, Cut, Blowdry or Set	Long Hair	£47.00
Wash, Re-style cut & Blowdry	Long Hair	£55.00
Wash & Hair Up	Long han	£60.00
Perm		
Permanent Hair Straightening, Wash, Cut and E	lowdry	£80.00
Permanent Hair Straightening, Wash, Cut and E	,	£30.00 £70.00
Perm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry	лу	£80.00
renn, wash, ear a blowary	Long Hair	
Perm, Wash & Blowdry	Long hun	£70.00
	Long Hair	
Top Perm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry	Longinan	£70.00
Top Perm, Wash & Blowdry		£60.00
Acid Perm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry		£83.00
	Long Hair	£93.00
Acid Perm, Wash & Blowdry	9	£73.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Long Hair	£83.00
Acid Top Perm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry		£75.00
Acid Top Perm, Wash & Blowdry		£65.00
Cholour		
Semi-Permanent Colour, Wash, Cut & Blowdry		£64.00
Semi-Permaneni Colour, Wash, Cui & Blowary	Long Haiı	
Semi-Permanent Colour, Wash & Blowdry	Long Hull	£70.00 £54.00
Serier enhancen colour, wash & blowary	Long Hair	
Permanent Tint, Wash, Cut & Blowdry	Long riun	£70.00
	Long Hai	
Permanent Tint, Wash & Blowdry		£60.00
, /		

Permanent Tint, Wash & Blowdry	£60.00
	Long Hair £65.00
Permanent Tint with a few weaved lowlights,	£82.00
Wash, Cut & Blowdry	Long Hair £86.00
Permanent Tint with a few weaved lowlights,	£72.00
Wash & Blowdry	Long Hair £76.00

Weaved Highlights, Lowlights of 2 or 3 colours, Wash, Cut & Blowdry

> Short Hair (Fine or thick | approximately 2 hours) £82.00 Long Hair (Fine | approximately 3 hours) £95.00 Long Hair (Thick | approximately 4 hours) £105.00

Weaved Highlights, Lowlights of 2 or 3 colours, Wash & Blowdry

Short Hair (Fine or thick) £72.00 Long Hair (Fine) £85.00 Long Hair (Thick) £95.00

Half Head weaved highlights & l cut & Blowdry	owlights of 2 or 3 colo	urs, wash,
		thick) £70.00 (Fine) £82.00 Thick) £92.00
Half Head weaved highlights & H Blowdry	owlights of 2 or 3 colo	urs, wash,
blowdi y	0	thick) £60.00 (Fine) £72.00 Thick) £82.00
T-section, weaved highlights & lc Cut & Blowdry T-section, weaved highlights & lc & Blowdry	Long wlights or Tint, Wash	£60.00 Hair £65.00 £50.00 Hair £55.00
Short to medium length only:		
Highlights or lowlights, Wash, Cu Highlights or lowlights, Wash & E Highlights or lowlights (half head Blowdry	Blowdry	£78.00 £68.00 £58.00
Highlights or lowlights (half head	d) Wash & Blowdry	£48.00
Balayage Permanent Tints (2 Co	lours) Wash, Cut & Blc	owdry
Long Hair (	(Fine   approximately 2 h (Fine   approximately 3 h nick   approximately 4 ho	ours) £90.00
Henna Colour, Wash & Cut <i>Theatment</i>		£75.00
An intense hair repair mask (15 m conditioner	nins), applied instead	of
Recommended for Dry Hair		+£6.00
FIBREPLEX Bonding Treatment, a Recommended for Coloured Ha		
$\leq$ Shoulder Length +£15.00	> Shoulder Length	+£20.00
<i>Mails</i> Manicure with Polish or Nail Strer	nathener	£20.00
Manicure with no polish	5	£14.00
Luxurious Manicure with Parrafir	n Wax	£34.00
French Manicure		£22.00
Nail Art		from £5.00
Finger Nails with OPI Polish		only £11.00
Toe Nails with OPI Polish		only £12.00
Pedicure OPI colour gel overlay including I	mini manicure and as	£25.00 £27.00
removal OPI colour gel overlay including i removal	-	

Removal of OPI gel and reshape	£7.00		
OPI French Gel including mini manicure and gel removal	£30.00		
OPI French Gel including mini pedicure and gel removal	£35.00		
Add OPI Repair Mode Treatment	+£3.00		
Beauty			
Eyebrow Shape	£13.00		
Eyebrow Tint & Shape	£18.00		
Eyelash or Eyebrow Tint	£13.00		
Relaxing Foot Soak & Foot Massage	only £8.00		
Children			
Wet Cut (Up to age 12)	from £15.00		
Wet Cut (Up to age 5)	from £10.00		
Gentlemen			
Clipper cut	£15.00		
Wash, Cut & Blowdry	£16.50		
Perm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry	£62.00		
Perm, Wash & Blowdry	£52.00		
Top Perm, Wash, Cut & Blowdry	£52.00		
Top Perm, Wash & Blowdry	£42.00		
Weaved highlights or lowlights, Wash, Cut & Blowdry Weaved highlights or lowlights, Wash & Blowdry	ب £68.00 £58.00		
Highlights or lowlights (half head), Wash, Cut & Blow			
Highlights or lowlights (half head) Wash & Blowdry	£42.00		
Permanent Tint, Wash, Cut & Blowdry	£47.00		
Permanent Tint, Wash & Blowdry	£37.00		
Men's Beauty			
Manicure	£14.00		
Bringing you professional hair and beauty products used and recommended by hairdressers.			



+more.

Available to buy in-salon and at

Having more than 7 inches cut? See how we can donate this to charity:



If you need to cancel an appointment, please allow more than 24 hours notice. T&C's apply. Tag us on social media @stylebyjulie